Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "SIDE FAIRING INFILLS" TRIUMPH TROPHY

1215 SE

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "SIDE FAIRING INFILLS" TRIUMPH TROPHY

1215 SE

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 T3350123 Cpok mocTaBKHu OT 27 gHeH IS\IéJgU%gTIVE M5, NON 2
2 T3330941 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# Screw, But/Hd, Skt, M5 x 16, Slv 8
3 T2301078 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHEw Nut Plate, M5 1
4 T3330727 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# Screw, But/Hd, M6 x 20, Slv 4
5 T2304843 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHE# Radiator Infill, LH, Mldg 1
6 T2304844 Cpoxk mocTaBky oT 19 nHel Radiator Infill, RH, Mldg 1
7 T2304845 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 fHeH Radiator Infill, Centre, Mldg 1
8 T2308999 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# Il?i‘glj:llzleiggBodywork, Centre, 1
9 T2305382 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 nHel Cover, Gear Link, Moulding 1
10 T2308560 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHe# Bracket, Lower, LH 1
11 T2308561 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# Bracket, Lower, RH 1
12 T2302664 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# Foam Pad, LH, Lower 1
13 T2302665 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# Foam Pad, RH, Lower 1
14 T3701333 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHE# Rivet, Plastic, Ratchet 14
15 T3205062 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN BOLT,HHF,LGHTD,M6X1.0X12,SLV 2
16 T2309886 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# Foot Air Deflector, LH 1
17 T2309887 Cpok mocrtaBku oT 19 nHel Foot Air Deflector, RH 1
18 T3350003 CpoOK IT0CTaBK# OT 27 JHEU FLANGED LOCK NUT, M6 6
19 T3350004 Cpok mocTaBku OT 27 gHEH LOCKNUT, FLANGED, M8 2
20 T3050342 Cpok mocraBku OT 27 gHEH SCREW,CAP/HD,M5X0.8X16,SLV 1
21 T3551178 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 27 gHEH WASHER M5X15X1.6 1




